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Academic Transcript

Name of Student: Test, Test

Major/Minor subject: Political sciences

Semester/Academic Year: summer semester 2019
	Type of Course
	Course Title
	Name and Title of Instructor
	Hrs/ Week
	Contribution
	Result
	ECTS /

Credit Points

	
	
	
	
	Written paper
	Written exam
	Oral report
	Oral exam
	Regular attendance and participation
	Other
	
	

	Language Course
	"Deutsch Intensiv für Austauschstudierende (DIA)"
	Frau Dr. Erika Mustermann
	/
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	Lecture
	
	
	
	[image: image7.png]



	[image: image8.png]



	[image: image9.png]



	[image: image10.png]



	[image: image11.png]



	[image: image12.png]



	
	

	Seminar
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	Advanced Seminar
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	Tutorial
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	Blockseminar or compact course
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	Other
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This is to certify that the above is a complete and accurate transcript of courses to the best of the information available from the records.

Sealed and signed by University Official: 

(International Office or Department)

approximate Grade conversion:

	1,0
	1,3
	1,7
	2,0
	2,3
	2,7
	3,0
	3,3
	3,7
	4
	5
	TN
	LN
	nicht bestanden

	sehr gut
	gut
	befriedigend
	ausreichend
	nicht ausreichend
	Teilnahme-

schein

(no exam/paper)
	Leistungs-

nachweis

(exam/paper)
	not passed

	very good
	good
	satisfactory
	sufficient
	not sufficient
	
	
	

	A+
	A
	A-
	B+
	B
	B-
	C+
	C
	C-
	D+
	D
	F
	participated
	passed
	failed


The transcript of records is only valid if sealed and signed by University Official.

Name of Student: Test Test


